
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2000; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF
REVENUE;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200011010003
79111

11/01/2000
10:40:20

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

200011010003
79121

11/01/2000
10:40:21

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

200011010003
79121

11/01/2000
10:40:21

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

200011010003
79401

11/01/2000
11:09:28

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CONTINENTAL
VENDING
COOPERATIV
E INC

199812170005
02511

200011010003
79411

11/01/2000
11:09:30

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

BURTON,
CONNIE M

199909230003
97631

200011010003
79421

11/01/2000
11:09:31

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ESTES,
RANDOLPH M
JR

200005170001
62581

200011090003
90261

11/09/2000
12:49:13

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

200012070004
22681

12/07/2000
10:48:30

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

200012070004
22681

12/07/2000
10:48:30

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ABRAMS,
MARJORIE

200012070004
22951

12/07/2000
11:18:12

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

EUBANKS,
TERRI L

200009070003
08741

200011280004
08752

11/28/2000
10:29:15

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

WILKINS
BAIRD
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

199409200002
85961

200011280004
08751

11/28/2000
10:29:15

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

WILKINS
BAIRD
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

199409200002
85961

200012110004
26391

12/11/2000
12:24:08

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

MILLIRON,
AMY

199805290001
98081

200012110004
26401

12/11/2000
12:24:09

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

JENKINS,
JOYCE L

199907070002
83641

200012110004
26481

12/11/2000
12:32:58

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

JOHNSON,
JEFFREY S

199804070001
23761

200012040004
15051

12/04/2000
10:27:31

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

200012040004
15051

12/04/2000
10:27:31

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MILLER,
JEFFREY D



200012290004
55021

12/29/2000
11:06:58

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CAGLE
FABRICATOR
S INC

199910130004
24591

200012290004
55051

12/29/2000
11:11:54

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ROBERTS,
MICHAEL J

200012200004
42491

12/20/2000
09:13:59

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CREEL,
BOBBY R

199809040003
48041

200012210004
43861

12/21/2000
12:00:58

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HORTON,
MERRELL L III

200010190003
64861

10/19/2000
03:34:42

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantee DEEDS HUGHES,
WILLIAM R

Sec:01
Twn:24N
Rng:12E
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200004130001
21841

04/13/2000
09:55:34

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantee LIS
PENDENDS

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Sec:11
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SE

200008140002
77591

08/14/2000
04:18:54

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantee QUIT CLAIM
DEED

OWENS,
JAMES R

Sec:03
Twn:22S
Rng:4W Qt:SW
BQt:SE

200008140002
77601

08/14/2000
04:18:56

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantee QUIT CLAIM
DEED

VINCENT,
DONALD J

8 53 Lot#:64 Book:8
Pg:53


