Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2000; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200011010003 79111	11/01/2000 10:40:20	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
200011010003 79121	11/01/2000 10:40:21	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
200011010003 '9121	11/01/2000 10:40:21	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN							
200011010003 79401	11/01/2000 11:09:28	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CONTINENTAL VENDING COOPERATIV E INC					199812170005 02511	
200011010003 79411	11/01/2000 11:09:30	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	BURTON, CONNIE M					199909230003 97631	
200011010003 79421	11/01/2000 11:09:31	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ESTES, RANDOLPH M JR					200005170001 62581	
00011090003 0261	11/09/2000 12:49:13	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
200012070004 2681	12/07/2000 10:48:30	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
200012070004 2681	12/07/2000 10:48:30	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ABRAMS, MARJORIE						
00012070004 2951	12/07/2000 11:18:12	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	EUBANKS, TERRI L					200009070003 08741	
200011280004 98752	11/28/2000 10:29:15	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	WILKINS BAIRD CONSTRUCTI ON INC					199409200002 85961	
200011280004 08751	11/28/2000 10:29:15	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	WILKINS BAIRD CONSTRUCTI ON INC					199409200002 85961	
00012110004 6391	12/11/2000 12:24:08	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	MILLIRON, AMY					199805290001 98081	
00012110004 6401	12/11/2000 12:24:09	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	JENKINS, JOYCE L					199907070002 83641	
00012110004 6481	12/11/2000 12:32:58	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	JOHNSON, JEFFREY S					199804070001 23761	
00012040004 5051	12/04/2000 10:27:31	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
200012040004 5051	12/04/2000 10:27:31	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MILLER, JEFFREY D						

200012290004 55021	12/29/2000 11:06:58	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CAGLE FABRICATOR S INC				199910130004 24591	
200012290004 55051	12/29/2000 11:11:54	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ROBERTS, MICHAEL J					
200012200004 42491	12/20/2000 09:13:59	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CREEL, BOBBY R				199809040003 48041	
200012210004 43861	12/21/2000 12:00:58	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HORTON, MERRELL L III					
200010190003 64861	10/19/2000 03:34:42	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantee	DEEDS	HUGHES, WILLIAM R					Sec:01 Twn:24N Rng:12E BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200004130001 21841	04/13/2000 09:55:34	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantee	LIS PENDENDS	ALABAMA STATE OF					Sec:11 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:SE
200008140002 77591	08/14/2000 04:18:54	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantee	QUIT CLAIM DEED	OWENS, JAMES R					Sec:03 Twn:22S Rng:4W Qt:SW BQt:SE
200008140002 77601	08/14/2000 04:18:56	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantee	QUIT CLAIM DEED	VINCENT, DONALD J		8	53		Lot#:64 Book:8 Pg:53